Berea RTC Preschool CoordinatorsNew Coordinators


	Preschool Coordinator

	District
	First
	Last
	Address
	City
	State
	Zip
	Email
	Phone
	Fax

	Barbourville Independent
	Esteva
	Asher
	140 School Street
	Barbourville
	KY
	40906
	esteva.asher@bville.kyschools.us
	606-546-3129
	606-546-3337

	Bell County
	Mitch
	Bailey
	211 Virginia Avenue
	Pineville
	KY
	40977
	mitch.bailey@bell.kyschools.us
	606-337-7051
	606-337-1412

	Berea Independent
	Kimberlee
	Coyle
	2 Pirate Pkwy
	Berea
	KY
	40403
	kimberlee.coyle@berea.kyschools.us
	859-986-4065
	859-986-0727

	Bourbon County
	Melissa
	Hamilton
	369 Bethlehem Rd
	Paris
	KY
	40361
	melissa.hamilton@bourbon.kyschools.us
	859-987-2183
	859-987-5867

	Boyle County
	Chelsea
	Clark
	101 Citation Dr, Suite C
	Danville
	KY
	40422
	chelsea.clark@boyle.kyschools.us
	859-236-6634 x 3220
	859-236-8624

	Casey County
	Angel
	Stephens
	1922 North US 127
	Liberty
	KY
	42539
	angel.stephens@casey.kyschools.us
	606-787-6941
	606-787-5231

	Clark County
	Jillian
	Blanton
	30 Beckner St
	Winchester
	KY
	40391
	jillian.blanton@clark.kyschools.us
	859-771-9981
	859-744-1724

	Clay County
	Alene
	Stivers
	128 Richmond Rd
	Manchester
	KY
	40962
	alene.stivers@clay.kyschools.us
	606-598-2168 x 2009
	606-596-1096

	Clinton County
	Sheldon
	Harlan
	204 King Dr
	Albany
	KY
	42602
	sheldon.harlan@clinton.kyschools.us
	606-387-4283
	606-387-3185

	Corbin Independent
	Jill
	Jones
	108 Roy Kidd Ave
	Corbin
	KY
	40701
	jill.jones@corbin.kyschools.us
	606-526-7373
	606-523-1747

	Danville Independent
	Pamela
	Hambrick
	300 Waveland Ave
	Danville
	KY
	40422
	pamela.hambrick@danville.kyschools.us
	859-238-1313
	859-238-1330

	East Bernstadt Independent
	Cristin
	Chadwell
	229 School St
	East Bernstadt
	KY
	40729
	cristin.chadwell@ebernstadt.kyschools.us
	606-843-6221 x 112
	606-843-7671

	Estill County
	Toni-Garrett
	Hall
	PO Box 930
	Irvine
	KY
	40336
	toni-garrett.hall@estill.kyschools.us
	606-723-2181
	606-723-6029

	Fayette County
	Whitney
	Stevenson
	701 East Main St
	Lexington
	KY
	40502
	whitney.stevenson@fayette.kyschools.us
	859-381-4000
	859-381-4915

	Garrard County
	Wendy
	Congleton
	322 West Maple Ave
	Lancaster
	KY
	40444
	wendy.congleton@garrard.kyschools.us
	859-792-3018
	859-792-4733

	Jackson County
	Londa
	Freeman
	3331 Hwy. 421 South
	McKee
	KY
	40447
	londa.freeman@jackson.kyschools.us
	606-287-7181
	606-287-8469

	Jessamine County
	Andrea
	Nielsen
	851 Wilmore Rd
	Nicholasville
	KY
	40356
	andrea.nielsen@jessamine.kyschools.us
	895-887-5358 x 4105
	859-887-0041

	Knox County
	Kristen
	Parsons
	200 Daniel Boone Dr
	Barbourville
	KY
	40906
	kristen.parsons@knox.kyschools.us
	606-546-3157
	606-546-2819

	Kentucky School for the Deaf
	Toyah
	Robey
	303 S. Second St
	Danville
	KY
	40423
	toyah.robey@ksd.kyschools.us
	859-239-7017
	859-239-7006

	Laurel County
	Jessica
	Smith
	710 N. Main St
	London
	KY
	40741
	jessica.smith@laurel.kyschools.us
	606-862-4608
	606-862-6609

	Lee County
	Carla
	Lyons
	242 Lee Ave, PO Box 668
	Beattyville
	KY
	41311
	carla.lyons@lee.kyschools.us
	606-464-5020
	606-464-5009

	Lincoln County
	Amy
	Rigsby
	305 Danville Ave
	Stanford
	KY
	40484
	amy.rigsby@lincoln.kyschools.us
	859-987-2166
	606-365-9428

	Madison County
	Starla
	Browne
	300 Bellevue Dr
	Richmond
	KY
	40475
	starla.browne@madison.kyschools.us
	859-625-6000
	859-624-4566

	McCreary County
	Amelia
	Strunk
	120 Raider Way
	Stearns
	KY
	42647
	amelia.strunk@mccreary.kyschools.us
	606-354-2591
	606-376-5584

	Mercer County
	Cara
	Doyle
	741 Tapp Rd
	Harrodsburg
	KY
	40330
	cara.doyle@mercer.kyschools.us
	859-733-7040
	859-733-7004

	Middlesboro Independent
	Michelle
	Schneider
	220 N. 20th St
	Middlesboro
	KY
	40965
	michelle.schneider@mboro.kyschools.us
	606-242-8807
	606-242-8805

	Montgomery County
	Martha
	Escalante
	212 N Maysville St
	Mt Sterling
	KY
	40353
	martha.escalante@montgomery.kyschools.us
	859-497-8724
	859-497-8780

	Owsley County
	Pamela
	Chandler
	14 Old KY 11
	Booneville
	KY
	41314
	pamela.chandler@owsley.kyschools.us
	606-593-6363
	606-593-6368

	Paris Independent
	Stephanie
	Harmon
	1481 S. Main St
	Paris
	KY
	40361
	stephanie.harmon@paris.kyschools.us
	859-987-2166
	859-987-6749

	Pineville Independent
	Kathy
	Warren
	401 Virginia Ave
	Pineville
	KY
	40977
	kathy.warren@pineville.kyschools.us
	606-337-3412
	606-337-9983

	Powell County
	Michelle
	Jones
	691 Breckinridge St
	Stanton
	KY
	40380
	michelle.jones@powell.kyschools.us
	606-663-3315
	606-663-3303

	Pulaski County
	Amy
	Smith
	222 Langdon Street
	Somerset
	KY
	42501
	amy.smith@pulaski.kyschools.us
	606-678-4100
	606-271-1948

	Rockcastle County
	 Rebecca
	Hubbard
	245 Richmond St
	Mt. Vernon
	KY
	40456
	rebecca.hubbard@rockcastle.kyschools.us
	606-256-2125
	606-256-2126

	Science Hill Independent
	Kristi
	Crawford
	6007 North Hwy 27
	Science Hill
	KY
	42553
	kristi.crawford@sciencehill.kyschools.us
	606-423-3341
	606-423-3313

	Somerset Independent
	Becki
	Hays
	305 College St
	Somerset
	KY
	42501
	becki.hays@somerset.kyschools.us
	606-679-5466
	606-678-0864

	Wayne County
	Alecia
	Parker
	1080 S. Main St
	Monticello
	KY
	42633
	alecia.parker@wayne.kyschools.us
	606-348-4251
	606-348-0168

	Whitley County
	Cymbre
	Crisologo
	300 Main St.
	Williamsburg
	KY
	40769
	cymbre.crisologo@whitley.kyschools.us
	606-549-7000 x 2027
	606-549-7081

	Williamsburg Independent
	Dana
	Hale
	1000 Main St
	Williamsburg
	KY
	40769
	dana.hale@wburg.kyschools.us
	606-549-6044 x 113
	606-549-6076
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